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230V Oscillating Spindle Sander, 450W
STOCK No.  10773      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559107735
WARRANTY  24 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Supplied with five bobbin drums, six sanding sleeves and six table 
inserts

•	 �Dust extraction facility
•	 �Cable and approved plug

DESCRIPTION

Dust extraction facility, Supplied with five bobbin drums, six plastic table inserts and six sanding sleeves 12.7, 19.05, 25.4, 38.1, 50.8 and 76.2 x 
110mm. Fitted with a cable and approved plug

No-volt switch

CONTENTS

1 x 230V Oscillating Spindle Sander, 450W

SPECIFICATIONS

Bobbin Height (Max)
Bobbin Working Height (Max)
Oscillations
Oscillation Travel
Table Size
Weight

115mm
110mm
58/min
16mm
370 x 290mm
13kg
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


